Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Material:

Size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

53.001.10
CABRIO

CABRIO, sun visor cap with velcro back
closure black

cotton, light brushed
58 cm

0.0536 kg

0.0609 kg

263

120/40/1

0.52 mx0.26 mx0.438 m
7.308 kg
8606010014871
650500300000

171



